
Mon., Aug. 26 First Student Day

Aug. 30 & Sept. 2 No School/Labor Day Holiday

Wed., Sept. 4 School Pictures–Students

Thurs., Sept. 26 Parent Night – 6:30 PM

Sat., Oct. 5 SAT Testing @ MTHS

Thurs., Oct. 10 PSAT Testing & Early Dismissal
Fri., Oct. 11 No School – Inservice Day

Mon., Oct. 14 No School
Oct. 15-18 Homecoming Spirit Week
Sat., Oct. 19 Homecoming Dance

Sun., Oct. 20 Band/Orchestra/Chorus Concert

Wed., Oct. 23 Tri-M Induction

Thurs., Oct. 24 Picture Retake Day

Thurs., Oct. 31 End of 1st Marking Period

Tues., Nov. 5 Early Dismissal

Thurs., Nov. 14 First Report Card

Mon., Nov. 15 Winter PIAA First Practice Date

Nov. 21-23 Fall Play – Auditorium

Mon., Nov. 25 Parent Conferences – Noon-8:00 PM
No School – Inservice Day

Tues., Nov. 26 Parent Conferences – 8 AM – 3:30 PM
No School – Inservice Day

Nov. 27-29 No School - Thanksgiving Break

Dec. 4-18 Keystone Testing

Thurs., Dec. 12 HS Band/Orchestra Winter Concert

Sun., Dec.15 HS Winter Choral Concert

Thurs., Dec, 19 HS Chamber Music Concert

Fri., Dec. 20 Early Dismissal

Dec. 23 - Jan. 1 No School - Winter Break

Wed., Jan. 15 NHS Induction

Sun., Jan. 19 The Four Diamonds Showcase

Mon., Jan. 20 No School

Wed., Jan. 22 Early Dismissal Day - End of 1st Semester

Thurs., Jan. 23 Start of 2nd Semester

Fri., Jan. 31 No School - Inservice Day

Sat., Feb. 1 Snowball Dance

Wed., Feb. 5 Second Report Card

Thurs., Feb. 13 Early Dismissal
Fri., Feb. 14 No School – Inservice Day
Mon., Feb. 17 No School - (Snow make-up)

Fri., Feb., 21 MiniTHON

Mon., Mar. 3 Spring PIAA First Practice Date

Sat., Mar. 8 SAT Testing @ MTHS

Fri., Mar. 14 Early Dismissal

Mon., Mar. 17 No School (Snow Make-up)

March 27-29 Spring Musical – Auditorium – 7:30 PM

Tues., Apr.1 Early Dismissal/End of 3rd MP

Fri., Apr. 11 Powderpuff Football Game

Tues., Apr. 15 Third Report Card

Thurs., Apr. 17 Orchestra Youth Concert

April 18-21 No School - Spring Break

April 29-May 21 IB Testing Window

Sat., Apr. 26 Senior Prom – Eden Resort Inn

Sun. Apr. 27 Senior Sunday

Wed., Apr. 30 HS Perc. & Wind Ensemble Spring Concert

Sun., May 4 Jazz Band Concert

May 5-16 AP Exam Testing Window (tentative)

Thurs., May 8 Orchestra Spring Concert

Tues., May 13 Chorus Spring Concert

May 14-23 Keystone Testing

Sat., May 17 Spring Art Exhibit

Sun., May 18 ExtravaBANDza!

Wed., May 21 Senior Awards Night

Fri., May 23 Early Dismissal

Mon., May 26 No School – Memorial Day

Wed., June 4 Baccalaureate (Tentative)

Thurs., June 5 Graduation (Firm date)

Fri., June 6 Last Student Day

Week of June 9 Fourth Report Card

(All dates are subject to change; please check our website frequently for updates)


